
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, E
LINE 50 FT, N 236.5 FT FOR POB, 
TO CR-250 128 FT, N 200 FT TO S 

YOUNG STANLEY JOSEPH
1360 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05544-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

21317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/03/2015 DF 0.59 7,670 0 0 7,670

STANDARD
2

93,608
2,600
7,670

103,878
55,163
48,715

HX HB 25,000
23,715

103,878
0

103,878

0897/0555 2/14/2000 QC Q I 01 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANETTE YOUNG

STANLEY JOSEPH YOUN

0816/0342 9/22/1995 CD U I 13 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MABLE Q YOUNG LOCH

STANLEY JOSEPH & JE
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SALE:3:1: 1 AC WITH IMP

2001HX Base Yr

1342 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,476 87.1200 97.57 144,013 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 40 100 40 2,537

BAS 432 100 432 27,398

BAS 944 100 944 59,869

FOP 200 30 60 3,805

1,616 1,476 93,608

BAS= W24 S33 BAS= S8 E5 N8 W5$ E5 S8 BAS= W5 S18 E24 N18 W19$
E19 N21 FOP=  E10 N20 W10 S20$ N20$.

BAS

24

33

5

8

19

21

20

BAS8

5

8

5

BAS

5

18

24

18

19

FOP

10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 128.00 200.00 0.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 7,670


